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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.08 482 Q
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:13.38 476 Q
3. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:14.43 456 Q
4. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:15.92 430 Q
5. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:17.57 403 Q
6. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.58 388 Q
7. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:19.63 373 Q
8. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:21.40 349 Q
9. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:23.03 329 R

10. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:24.22 315 R
11. TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:24.90 307
12. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.06 306
13. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:25.15 305
14. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:26.84 287
15. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:28.44 272
16. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.59 271
17. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:29.45 263
18. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:31.06 249
19. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.04 241
20. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.13 240
21. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.91 200

DSQ NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 1:40.57

15 - 16 godina

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:11.33 519 Q
2. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:13.86 467 Q
3. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.58 454 Q
4. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:17.10 411 Q
5. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.68 386 Q
6. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:25.80 298 Q
7. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:27.98 276 R
8. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 1:31.17 248
9. KANIŽAI , Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 1:32.73 236

10. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:42.80 173

17 - 18 godina

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 1:11.86 507 Q
2. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:31.00 250 R

15 - 18 godina

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:11.33 519 Q
2. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 1:11.86 507 Q
3. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:13.86 467 Q
4. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.58 454 Q
5. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:17.10 411 Q
6. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.68 386 Q
7. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:25.80 298 Q
8. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:27.98 276 R
9. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:31.00 250 R
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 1:31.17 248
11. KANIŽAI , Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 1:32.73 236
12. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:42.80 173

Otvoreno

1. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:07.98 599 Q
2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:11.33 519 Q
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Novi Sad 1:11.86 507 Q
4. STIPIC, Sara 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:13.08 482 Q
5. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet Sombor 1:13.38 476 Q
6. RESANOVIC, Una 10 Olimp 1:13.86 467 Q
7. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:14.43 456 Q
8. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.58 454 Q
9. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 1:15.92 430 Q

10. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Novi Sad 1:17.10 411 Q
11. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.36 407
12. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:17.57 403 Q
13. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.58 388 Q
14. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.68 386 Q
15. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 1:19.63 373 Q
16. ANDRIC, Iskra 11 Olimp 1:21.40 349 Q
17. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:23.03 329 R
18. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:24.22 315 R
19. TINTOR, Milica 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:24.90 307
20. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:25.06 306
21. SALKOVIC, Nika 11 Olimp 1:25.15 305
22. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:25.80 298 Q
23. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:26.84 287
24. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet Sombor 1:27.98 276 R
25. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:28.44 272
26. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.59 271
27. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:29.45 263
28. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 1:31.00 250 R
29. PAVKOV, Sara 14 Swim Star 1:31.06 249
30. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 1:31.17 248
31. BELENZADA, Sara 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.04 241
32. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.13 240
33. KANIŽAI , Ana 10 Spartak Prozivka 1:32.73 236
34. BOJANIC, Sara 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:37.91 200
35. CULUM, Nikolina 09 PK Arena 2015 1:42.80 173

DSQ NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 1:40.57


